## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Reengrossed House Bill No. 465 by Representative Mike Johnson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 2, change "R.S.51:1371-1376" to "R.S. 51:1371 through 1376"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 9, change "<u>is to</u>" to "<u>shall</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, line 18, change "<u>is to</u>" to "<u>shall</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 5, line 21, change "<u>What funds have been</u>" to "<u>The funds</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 6, line 14, after "<u>report</u>" delete comma ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 6, line 15, after "<u>band</u>" delete comma "<u>,</u>"